Blaine County School District Fundraising Pre-Approval Form

School Entity - year - Fundraiser #

All fundraising (including crowdfunding) for District purposes, on behalf of the District, or for the purpose of supplementing District programs, must be in compliance with District Policy 831: Fundraising.'

This Fundraising Pre-Approval Request Form must be submitted to, and approved by, the building principal and the Superintendent or designee before any fundraising activities (including publicity of such) begin.

Name of Employee Submitting Application:		
School:	Job Title:	
Email Address:		
Name of Eligible Organization Raising Fund	s:	
Name of Fundraising Project:		
Purpose and Goal(s) of the Fundraising Pro	ject:	
Projected Amount to Be Raised: \$	_ Fundraiser Start Date:	Fundraiser End Date:
Means by Which the Funds will be Raised:_		
The Classroom, Program, and/or Activity to	be Benefited:	
What the Funds will Purchase. (If they will I	be used for curriculum ite	ms, please identify the specific product(s))

Principal Review: Approved	Denied
Signature	 Date
Superintendent/Designee Review:	Approved Denied
Signature	Date

***Publicity: Please attach the exact language and pictures that will be used in any post or other means of publicizing the fundraiser. If a press release will be generated, please attach the Press Release Form.

Please send approved/denied Fundraising Pre-Approval Form to the District Office for Signature.